
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
92 
46 
25 
91 
94 
68 
24 
7 

29 
97 
6 

12 
26 
8 

27 
87 
16 

Driver 
Brenden Cooley 
Max Mokarem (R) 
Ivan Machado Perez (R) 
Connor Aspley 
Justin Di Lucia (R) 
Alex Berg (R) 
Karol Pasiewicz (R) 
Kekai Hauanio (R) 
Maddie Colleran 
Cole Medeiros (R) 
Naim Saleh (R) 
Victor Couto (R) 
Enzo Vidmontiene (R) 
John Main (R) 
Grant Mitchell (R) 
Leonardo Serravalle (R) 
Pipe Chaparro (R) 

Team 
Exclusive Autosport 
Zanella Racing 
Olivia Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
Berg Racing w/VRD 
Olivia Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Zanella Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Zanella Racing 
Olivia Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Pole Position Motorsports 
Zanella Racing 
DEForce Racing 

Best Tm 
1:30.8132 
1:31.2259 
1:31.3529 
1:31.5722 
1:32.2664 
1:32.8769 
1:33.1128 
1:33.5610 
1:33.9718 
1:33.9746 
1:34.2101 
1:34.5357 
1:35.9379 
1:36.5619 
1:44.1880 

Diff 

0.4127 
0.5397 
0.7590 
1.4532 
2.0637 
2.2996 
2.7478 
3.1586 
3.1614 
3.3969 
3.7225 
5.1247 
5.7487 

13.3748 

Gap 

0.4127 
0.1270 
0.2193 
0.6942 
0.6105 
0.2359 
0.4482 
0.4108 
0.0028 
0.2355 
0.3256 
1.4022 
0.6240 
7.6261 

Best Speed 

96.686 
96.249 
96.115 
95.885 
95.164 
94.538 
94.299 
93.847 
93.437 
93.434 
93.200 
92.879 
91.522 
90.930 
84.275 

- 
- 

In Lap 
12 
12 
9 

12 
11 
10 
9 

11 
10 
9 

10 
10 
7 
7 
1 
0 
0 

Laps 
12 
12 
9 

12 
11 
10 
9 

11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
8 
7 
3 

10 
10 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 16 & 87 DQ Violation Rule 12.30.1 Underweight 

IMS Fall Combine 

USF Juniors 

Juniors Test 1 

Practice (35:00 Time) started at 9:00:00 

IMS Grand Prix Circuit 14-turn 2.439 miles 

10/25/2025 09:00 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Not Set
Race Record: Not Set
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